FIRST NEWFOUNDLAND RECIMENT.

ATTESTATION OF
: g

No.. /Feb Name ey S ~_Corps
7
Questions to be put to the Recruit before Enlistment. . . ..,
1. What iS yOUT NAME ? -ceerurs citeiste sanssnens susessnananses : :
2, What is your full Address?....oc.coeceeeciinis covtineeseneen

8. Are you a British Subject? ..
4, What is your Age?...

5. What is your Trade or Calling 2...ccc covvuerssiinse vernnen:

6. Are you Married ?..oee coceeee ceiii i e

72 Have you ever served in any Branch of His Majesty’s }
Forces, naval or military, if s0,* which?

8. Are you willing to be vaccinated or re-vaccinated ? hey e DO R R R
9. Are you willing to be enlisted for General Service ?

10. Did you receive a Notice, and do you understand 1!5} 10 : ApaEie e
meaning, and who gave it to you?..... o cesneneniniennen _

COIPS “eeveeenienisy

11. Are you willing to serve upon the conditions as embodied in the roll of service } 11
to be signed by you if you are pted?. 2 2

I % - = do solemnly declare that the above answers
made by me to the above questions are true, and lhn! 1 am wdhng to fulfil the engagements made.

O S i 2w ey € X AP qveﬂa‘i-ﬁm-: OF RECRUIT.

mature of Witness.

“ 4 OATH TO BE TAKEN BY RECRUIT ON ATTESTATION.

) 4 ;
I, - 2 ol do make oath, that I will be faithful and
bear true allegiance to His Majesty Km%-l seorge the Fifth, His Heirs and Successors, and that T will, as in duty bound, honestly
and faithfully defend His Majesty, His Heirs and Successors, in Person, Crown and Dignity against all enemies, accordmg to the

conditions of my service.

CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATE OR ATTESTING OFFICER.

The Recruit above named was cautioned by me that if he made any false answer to any of the above questions he would be
liable to be punished as provided in the Army
The above questions were then read to the Recruit in X
I have t:ken care that he understands each question, and that hxs answer to each question’ haﬁ been dnly 9nte;e§

and the said Recrujt hds made and signed t})e declaration and taken the oath before meat __~
il Fo A > £

i

on this i | day of L LD i 191 ¥ AT gD
Signature of the Altesting Officer. 7 y A
t Cerlificate of Approving Officer.
1 certify that this Attestation of the above-named Recruit is correct, and properly filled up, and that the required forms appear 4

to have been complied with. I accordingly approve, and appoint him to the :
1£ enlisted by special authority, such will be attached to the original attestation.

191

Date___

Place.

1 The sizgnature of the Ap) pprovi Officer is to be affixed in the presence of the Recruit.
3 Here insert the ** Corps” for which lhe-Reu'mt hu been enlmed

‘asked the particulars of his formet mvhx. and to roduoe, if
S Which- ';mm ‘to him oo iy
in  the (RP“




' DESCRIPTIVE REPORT ON ENLIS’

Applicable tgrall ranks. o correspond with entries on the Medical History Sheet.
4 2 DA

S
T T r\;-&/v Gans rv

‘ Name 24 ¥ 5 7
o I'y g a4 - T
Apparentage  years _ months. o, _feet "~ " inches.
; Girth when fully expanded: ks inches 1
Chest measurement et ; 3
Range of expan ion inches
Distinctive marks. Lol

INFORMAﬁﬁN SUPPLIE;a‘ BY RECRUIT,

Name and Address of next of kin Z

5 E7 b
l Relationship. 3

Particulars as to Marriage.

(a) Christian and Surname of Womah to whom married, and whether spinster or widow. (b) Place and date of marriage.
(c) Present address. (d) Initials of Officer verifying entry.

(a) (DEE? O — (@
-

E S ;

Particulars as to Children.

Christian Names. 1 Date and Place of Birth.

,A—/.'-.’ S

— ' -

STATEMENT OF THE SERVICES.

| service not at. | service in e : J
Corpsin |Rgt. or| Promotions, Reductions, Army el Signature of Officers |
whicl:pszrved Dgcpot Casualties, &c. Rank. Dates rate of pension fwards G. G. Pay] cemfy;?% :&{::cmess ‘
years | days | years | days 1
i
Service towards limited reckons from ,“
3
Joined at. on. |
T Vi
/ Z 2 P
VZ s WY/, LT | % VA
T A ol A LHTH | 7 Ll V7 (A e L
R B ¢
Total Service forfeited as above ... .. .. ..
4
Total Beivice towards to, (date of i T




iting Form B, 1915

FIRST NEWFOU’NDLAND RECIMENT.

: : ATTES ON OF
: No /7705 NamP /ﬁw /é/dﬁ’ Corps

Lﬁ

: Questions to be put to the Recfuit%MEBlis
1. What is your name ? ....... ) (BT el =

B

2. What is your full Address?..

3, Are you a British Subject? ..covuuerreiiennnnien

4. What is your Age ?.veecrinans
5, What is your Trade or Calling
6. Are you Married?..

7. Have you ever served in any Branch of His Majesty’s
Forces, naval or military, if so,* which?

8. Are you willing to be vaccinated or re-vaccinated ? 8ol |
9. Are you willing to be enlisted for General Service ? Gip v e
| 10. Did yotu receive a Notice, and do you understand ns} 10 . Name 4
| meaning, and who gave it t0 yOou?. c.uiieiisisian eovisriinnns e e ; Corps |

11. Are you willing to serve upon the conditions as embodied in the roll of service 11. S
to be signed by you if you are P b e i e ] s 2
I e
/
| S X do solemnly declare that the above answers
made by me to the above quedtons are true, and that 1 am willing to fulfil the engagements made.
/.
AMMZ%M&L/—L&MBE OF RECRUIT.
Signature of Witness.
‘4 OATH _JO BE TAKEN BY RECRUIT ON ATTESTATION. ‘1,
|
I Lo Aetl do make oath, that I will be faithful and {
bear true allegia) 'His Majesty King Gieorge the Fifth, His Heirs and Successors, and that T will, as in duty bound, honestly |
and faithfully d¢fefid His Majesty, His Heirs and Succes.sors, in Person, Crown and Dignity against all enemies, according to the 1
E conditions of my” service. %
E CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATE OR ATTESTING OFFICER. 3

: The Recruit above named was cautioned by me that if he made any false answer to any of the above questions he would be
. liable to be punished as provided in the Army

5 The above questions were then read to lh: R:crun in mg E.re_“jnce

3 I have (aken care that he understands each question, and that his answer to each questi

and the said Rec; as made and signed the declaration and taken the oath before me at
1 on this, “ _ dayof S— lgt.("
Signature of the Attesting Omctr./ L4

en,duly enW #ylied to,
. . S

1 Certificate of Approving Officer. ; AV 3 .
I certify that this Attestation of the above-named Recruit is correct, and properly filled up, and that the required forms appear -
4 to have been lied with, I ingly approve, and appoint him to the :

g 1£ enlisted by special authority, such will be attached to the original attestation.




DESCRIPEVE REPORT ON ENLIST

Appli‘mble to all ranl  To correspond with entries on the Medical Hi:

2 2 )
S Ceried_Jon T et
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i )
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/ i
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| Relationship %-nrfﬁ//
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(a) Christian and Surname of Woman to whom married, and whether spinster or. widow. (b) Place and date of marriage.
(c) Present address. (@) Initials of Officer verifying entry.

(a) ©®) (¢) @
—/' e &

Particulars as to Children.

Date and Place of Birth.

_/ MR e

Christian Names. |

STATEMENT OF THE SERVICES.
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Ige &

Extvaod £-om Homimed Redl of NMl. He:ts DWef & Hools
from S0 Dge Dapot, t0 A0t DU.INEEE BeBers PeTells

1906 Ptes Bs Rendell,




stnost .Remisll  WaS attested fbr GeRidrel Servide with
the NEWFOUNDLAND CONTENGENT on  Ootobor 13th 1915 '

Regimental No. 1906 Was alloted to Bte ;. J.Rendell

»

AUTHORITY :
Recard Lgdger“, :
Dept, of Militiz; :
" March 25%h 1919




M February 13, 1917.

Dear Madem,
: I am in receipt of your letter of
the 1st instant and in reply beg to say that no
“official infoma.ﬁion has been received concerning
No. 1906, Private Frnest J. Rendell, except the =
bere intimation thet he was killed in aetion on .
October 12th. It is probable that in many such
instaness no further particulars will be available.

Yours faithfully, :

Colonial Secretary.

Mrs, William H. Ademson,
P. O. Box 281,
Glace Bay,
Cape Breton.







R S TR .

Mre. Hu'k Janon
: ellton.

Ge

23rd llovember, 1916.

Dear limiam, i ‘

1 beg to aoknowledge the re-
coipt of your letter of the 4th instant
and enclosure, in which you givb me such
particulars as you are nble to aupply regard=-
ing the nnxt of kin of No. 1906 Private
Frnest J. Rendell, for which I thank you,

I beg to return you herewith
the letter addressed to you by his brother,
Mr. Fred Rendell. :

Yours faithfully,

Colonial Seoretary.

®

s Saaticahs







Oounter No—

Cablé Connection with all the World

All Messages Sent are Subject to the Following Conditions:

| The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received for transmission ; but in case of so doing shall refund to
the Sender the amount paid for its transmission. i

In case the Message shall never reach its destination by reason of any neglect or default of the N. P. T. or its Servants whilst the Message
remains under the control of the N. P. T., they will refund the amount paid by the Sender for such Message.

The N. P. T, shall not be liable to make compensation beyond the amount refunded as above for any loss, injury, or damage arising or

from the ission or delivery of the M or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, howsoever su
transmission, non-delivery, delay, or error shall have occurred.

“The conirol of the N. P. T. over the Message shall be deemed to have ntirely ceased for the purposes of these Conditions at any point whers,
inthe course of the transit of the Message toitsdestination, it may be entrusted by the N. P. T. (and th&. P. T. shall have full power so to entrust the
Message) for further transmission by or through any system, service, orline of Telegraph belonging to or worked by any administration or authorit

ith t]

not controlled by the N. P. T. exclusively, although worked as part of or in with the Telegraphic system or service of the N. P. T
I request that the following Telegram may be forwarded according to the foregoing Conditions, by which 1 agree to abide.
(NOT TRANSMITTED) e

SOUNDLAND POSTAL TELEGRAPHS.

_ Signature of Sender .  Addre
'ﬁ'u'.':mer Red By | Sent by i . : ;
Dated 3rd November, 1916,
To Mrs. -Mark Janes,
‘Campbellton,

The late 1906 Private Ernest J. Rendell gave as his
next of kin his brother William Rendell, Is he living
with you or do you know his address. Reply collect,

COLONIAL SECRETARY,

|




NEWFOUNDLAND POSTAL TELEGRAPHS.,

A e T U

5 ‘2—25 CONNECTION WITH ALL PARTS HE WORLD
lw‘j _ fen Rec'd by. ('hprlz L!/
P]aceﬁ’i)m‘\_,aﬂ& ’{V/V(C// S 3/’ e
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/

Jean /"z,L/é&Jﬁ ( L ./;‘u/,nw}/

i : L : 5
i - No endulry respecting this Message will be attsnded to without the production of this papse, e




S GR. 1946

Extract of Casualty List regeived from P.&.R,0,
Ostober 27th 1916,

The follwoirg Casualty in the lst Hewfoundland Regt.
with the British Expeditionary Forfe is reported
under various date,

1906, Pte E.J. Rendell, /

KILLZD

=



 NEWFOUNDLAND POSTAL TELEGRAPHS.
&l " Gable Connection with all the World

SORRRONZ Al Médssages Sent are Subject to the Following Conditions:

‘The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received for transmission ; but in case of so doing shall refund to
the S:nder the amount paid for its transmission.

Incase the Message shall never reach its destination bg reason of any neglect or default of the N. P, T, or its Servants whilst the Message
remains under the control of the N. P. T., they will refund the amount paid by the Sender for such Message. -

“fhe N. P. T. shall not be liable to make compensation beyond the amount refunded as above for any loss, injury, or damage arising or

ing from the issi r i of the M or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, howsoever such
tran: mission, non-delivery, delay, or error shall have occurred.

“The control of the N. P. T. over the Message shall be deemed to have ntirely ceased for the purposes of these Conditions at any point where,
in the courue of the transit of the Message to its destination, it may be entrusted by the N. P. T. (andthe N. P. T. shall havefull power so to entrust the
Mes«age) for further transmission by or through any system, scrvice, orline of Telegraph belonying to or worked by any administrationor. nmhcri_i{
not controlled by the N. P. T. exclusively, although worked as part of or in cction with the Telegraphic system or service of the N. P, T.

I request that the followir. 7 Telegram may be forwarded according to the foregoing Conditions, by which I agree to abide.
(NOT TRANSMITTED)
Signature of Sender. Address

P oigmature o e e —

; Line Check
Rcd. By- Sent— by.
| Dated - 27th October, 1916.
7o Rev., T, W. Upward,

New Harbor, T, B.

B Regret to inform you Record Office London. today advises
‘ that No. 1906 Private Ernest J, Rendell, brother of Mr.
Williem Rendell, was Killed in Action on Octoﬁﬁr 12th,
; Kindly inform rela.tivée. )

: Y J oR.BENNETT,

Colonia.l' Secretary.

1}




- - =
Oounter No.

' OUNDLAND POSTAL TELEGRAPHS.
i Cable Connection with all the World

S Al Messages Sent are Subject to the Following Conditions:

The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received for transmission 3 but in case of so doing shall refund to

the Sender the amount paid for its transmission.

. Incase the Message shall never reach its destination by reason of any neglect or default of the N. P. T. or its Servants whilst the Message
remains under the control of the N. P. T., they will refund the amount paid by the Sender for such Message.

‘The N. P. T. shall not be liable to make compensation beyond the amount refunded as above for any loss, injury, or damage arising or

lting from the lission or delivery of tho Message, or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, howsoever such
Aransmission, non-delivery, delay, or error shall have occurred.

‘The control of the N. P. T. over the Message shall be deemed to have ntirely ceased for the purposes of these Conditions at any point where,
in the course of the transit of the Message to its destination, it may be entrusted by the N.P. T. (ard the N. P. T. shall have full power so to entrust the
Mes-age) for further transmission by or through any system, service, orline of Telegraph belonyring to or worked by any administration or authorif
not controlied by the N. P. T. exclusively, although worked as part of or in with the T ic system or service of the N, P. T.

I request that the followin ;I'elegram may be forwarded according to the forgguing Conditions, by which 1 agree to abide,
(NOT TRANSMITTED)

Signature of Sender. Address
—_—
Line Check %
N Red. By. Sent— by.
Dated 27th October, 1916,
o Mr, William Rendell,

New Harbor, T, B,

Regret to inform you Record Office London today advises
that No, 1906 Private Ernmest J. Rendell was Killed in
Action en 12th October, : :
J .R.BENIIETT;
Colonial Secretary,

FOR TYPEWRITER




Extract of Casualty List received £rom Po&eRa0os
Octobor3Zthh 1916,

1906, Pte E.J. Rendell,

" Killsd in Actiom 12/10/15, x/b 0.0, Ba. 14/10/15,










Christian Naz_rw &,

County_;ﬂ”‘ a&‘

} ‘ b . SPECTAL RESERVE. REGULAR ARMY
- : - { o 2F ayot Ot 19187 on day of o
Exﬂmlnm P sese cens cens : BTN g TG =

V4

T
i

\7

years . i . .days _ _

.‘ __Trade or Occupation ... ‘
. Height ... ~ foet  inches .
. Wi s
: inchen

inches
Physical Development... ...  .... | 4

Al HigHy | Left Right T 1
Vw{naﬁnn‘mrks{ — B = | = —|— |

Number .

__When Vaccinated

v

(a) (a)
~ (a) Marks indicating congenital peculi-| :
ies or prevluns dmeuse

.-\ppm\ed by (Slgnnture) RS T L S I i —_._‘—g
] |
Er i e e e T (Rﬂnk) FE S ISR [T Rl TR T :

Corps. . Regtl. No. Corpa. Regtl. No.

on - day of 191 lon ds’.‘;, 91




TABLE IV.—SERVICE TABLE.
Date of Date of Date of Date of
Arrival 7 Station or Troop Arrivator | Departure or
Embarkation | Disembarkation Embarkation |Disembarkation




FIELD SERVICE.

REPORT of Death of a Soldier to be forwarded to the War Office with the least possible
delay after receipt of notification of death on Army Form B. 218 or Army Form A. 36 or from
other official documentary sources.

REGIMEN Squadron,
1stan.1;'}1suanundhndM S )

CORPS & Comas )

. Regtl. No 1508, Rank  potvates

E Name_ RendellsBsds

D 12/10/16+

Died{ Place

~ France.

Cause of Death”.g433 9d—4n—Aettons
Nature and Date of RSPOTE—*—-B—ng
) .

By whom made.

O 0 1ind e
TUsUsUNIts

* Speoiully state if killed in action, or died from wounds received in action, or from fllness due to field operations or to fatigue, privation or
exposure while on military duty, or from i injury while on military duty.

Place. . _not Recetuweds
Burial { Date _ditto. i
By whom reported
(a) in Pay Book (Army Book 64) __ we¢ peeeived—
Stats whother };g leaves (t) in Small Book (1fat Base) _ qigee,
(c) as a separate d t
All private documents and effects received from the front or Lospital, as well as the Pay é
Book, should be examined, and if any will is found it should be at once forwarded to the War Office.

Any information received as to verbal expr ions by a d d soldier of his wishes as to

the disposal of his estate should be reported to the War Office as soon as possible. g

A duplicate of this Report is to be sent to the Fixed Centre Paymaster at Home,
or to the D.F.A.G., Indian Epeditionary Force, or Field Disbursing Officer, as the case may require,
together with the deceased’s Pay Book (after withdrawal of any will from the latter). the
deceased’s Small Book is at the Base, it should be forwarded to the Wgr Office with this Report.

ignature of Officer in char, 7 :
of Section Adjutant-General's
Office at the Base ﬁ% 1/cﬂ%egu1ar Infantry Section No 1

llﬂgad uarters, 3rd. Echelon,




o -
Teoragosth gna Cable Address:
.* “OANRECORDS, LONDON."

i

Plesse address all Communicationt to—

“OFFICER I/C RECORDS."

1906 - Pte.Ernest J.Rendell.

" bese a reply, please.

. 5 OVERSEAS MILITARY FORCES OF CANADA,

CANADIAN RECORD OFFIGE,
GREEN ARBOUR HOUSE,
OLD BAILEY,
LONDON, E.G!

16th Mey, 1917.

officer ife.,
Newfoundlend Contingent Offices,
85, Victoria Street,
Iondon, S.W.l.

I beg to enclose herewith copy of a
letter received from Militia Headquerters, =
Ottaws, together with copy of the enclosure :
specified therein. Will you be kind enough
to furnish the necessary report on which to -

t.%l.i/o'.Reco:q

GR.6/A. C,.0.M.F.

2 BEriclos:

Fiia No.




5 DEPARTMENT OF MILITIA AND DEFENCE 7
' © oTTAWA, April 13th, 1917.

From
The Adjutant-General,
Canadian Militia.
To:
" Officer i/c Records,
Canadian Expeditionary Force,
Green Arbour House, 0l1d Bailey,
London, E.C, 4,
ENGLAND.
1906 Private Ernest J. Rendell, 4

I have the honour to enclose herewith-a copy of
a letter dated March 22nd, received from Mr. John C. Douglas.j;
Glace Bay, C.B., N.S., relative to the marginally noted 3
soldier.

2. Will you be good enough to take the necessary %

steps to procure a certificate of death, also particulars

regarding the circumstances of death, in respect of this

soldier, please.
I have the honour to be,
J i 3ir
~ Your Obedieﬂt Servant,

(SGD) FRANK BEARD,
i/c Record Office,




COPY.

Glace Bay, C.B.

March 22nd 1917.
Dear Sir,

Re. 1906 Private Ernest J, Rendell.

On February 13th the Colonial Secretary of Newfonnii
land wrote to Mrs, Wm,H, Adamson, of this town, who is next of }
kin to the above noted soldier stating that this soldier hed
been reported killed in =etion. He further stated that no
offieial record had been received nothing except the bare %

intimation that he was killed in action on October 12th 1916,

Will you kindly endeavour to obtain and give an
official certificate of the death of this soldier. There is :
considerable 1ife insurance money held up, which will not be
paid until an official certificete is obtained.

Your prompt attention will be appreciated.

Yours faithfully,
(Sgd) John C. Douglas.

Officer i/c Records,
Militia & Defence,
Ottawa.




19th Hay,

. Officer i/c Records,

Canadian Record 0fficer,

Green Arbour House, 0ld Bailey, E.C

1908, PIE. ¥.J.RENDELL, lst Nfld Rept.

With reference to your R.L.26-19 Vol.1l
g i o GeRe 18517
you that 1906, Pte. E.J. Rendell, was killed inraction,
12/10/16.  The Department of the Colonial Secretary, .
St. John's, Newfoundland, should furnish a death certificat
‘based on Army Form B.2090a, which was sent to Newfoundland

I beg to infornm

in November, 1918. A

: ; Lieut
i : ; for Major,
Paymaster & Officer i/c Records. .




.
-®
. -
* Telefram aM Cable Address:
* GANEECORDS, LONDON.”
%

OVERSEAS

b .

Pisase alireis all Communications to—
" OFFICER 1/C RECORDS,”
and quots

Nols =19 Vol, 12

1906 - Pte.Ernest J.Rendell.

MILITARY FORCES OF CANADA,
CANADIAN RECORD OFFIGE,

GREEN ARBOUR HOUSE,

4v72/4. OLD BAILEY,

LONDON, Ec.4
28nd May, 1917.

Paymaster & Officer i/c Records,
Newfoundland Contingent,
Pay & Record Office,
58 Vietoria Street,
London, S.W.

‘Reference your 4772/4 dated 19th inst, _“

The information furnished by you has been
forwarded to Militis Headquarters, Ottawa.

2, In order that I may fully reply to the

- enguiry received, will you be kind enough to

forward the attached Form(R204) to the late
Pte .E.J.Rendell's Commanding Officer for
completion and return to this Office, please.

GR.6/A.

&

3




o ,.g' ,7-9;;@5

Pay & Record Drﬁ.oe,
ord May, 7

' 'N0.1908, PTE. E.J. RENDELL : e
: Form R204 (Cm@dim) i
forwarded here with request Ea : : ;

for particulars indicated -

is transmitted for neceasnry

a tenticn a.nd retum, :
plea.se. ”
4

; Ida.-‘.‘l.or ’

er ’,&4 o P i/(_:y‘,!‘ids. A




T TR

*W 2295—1426—80,000 pads—5/15—J. P. & Co., Td.

PAYMASTER & OFFICER 1/C_RECORDS. |

NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT,
88, VICTORIA STREET,
LONDON, S.W. 1.
ENGLAND,




(1189 WL, s0m. 535 P.PLid 7 P . Army Form O.3848.
b 603’7/111 (o “'

- peYymaster & O, :I./ JORANDUM.

From Newfoundland Contgt., From 0 . (J
A 58, Victoria St., - PV s

X : "London, S.W. 3 {5

= To Officer Comnanding, " To 4
‘ 1/1 Fewfoundlamd Regt f )‘12:4,,.45
E B. E. F. 7y ///"“

— ANSWER.
HT /NW .

Pay & Record Office,
X _. . 11th July, 1:17 . B e

No. 1906, PTE. E.J. RENDELL 3 il ; /\,

With reference-to
this office No. 4879/85,
23/5/17, reply to which
has not been received: ¢
kindly inform me if Canadian
Form R204 relating to the
above man enclosed therein
has been returned by you
direct to the Canadian
authorities, and if not, I
‘shall be glad if you will ; N
complete and return to COMDG M‘ B*
thig office at your early -
coppenience, please.

= * % -
Aty 2 210

Paymaster & 0. i/c Recordd

Vivassssanrin




gEs0, - Gl
| PAYMASTLR & GFFICER 1,C RECORDS, g T

Bl NEWFOUND“AND CONTINGENT,|

. B8 VICTORIA STREET, ; . W M:
] + LONDON, S W. 1. - f % 7
¥ ENGLAND. Lo ‘

. Officer Commanding, :

g : i,
1/1st.Newfoundland Regte s .

B. E. F, //g W4

3 The following 1s a oop& qf
K}, this offlce Noe referred to,= W o~ bot pe

4 "Form nso-i (Canadian) forwarded Caed / g "“7 v oo g

' "herewith request for partiojlars ! <
. "indicated is trahemitted > -
"for necessary attention and |return

"please™. ; M' Aiawe, ¢
. Another copy of R.204 fens S Se bl sastt. 4
~ has been obtained from the 3
- Oesnadian Record Office which ; @
18 now enclosed for completior i

. and return to this office, |
E Plospe. - /A’Zé’/{erpwfﬂ?
Cltceoar | 5 —— W, |
: Major 5 {
Chief Paymaster & O 1/c Reogrﬁ: . W s-C. /VW

T R /7—7/'7




% : 9764/6

. 22 5/17: copy of mamorandum exchen ged with 0.Ca

.enclosed please.

3 26th September,
officer i/c Records, A
Canadian Record Yffice,

Green Arbour House, 01d Bailey, E. d

1906, PTE. E.'l Je« RENDELL.

With reference to your letter R.L.26-19 Vol. 12 ,

1/1 Newfoundland Regt. is enclosed “in: explanation
of delay in forwarding R 204 to you. which is now

Ma jor. J

Chie? Paymaster & 0. i/c Recor







PA LIST

Begnnant rps /.J L
. 7|é :
Dmd"’ Lotre FnFE
Deserted at

I Certify to the correctness of above in every pu'tlcul.u

'Cbmnandiﬂg Squadron, Troop, -
Battery or Company,
STATEMENT. OF ACCOUNT. . [Form.1,
Date | Dr. 5 £|s|d : £lefd
™ 0] Sy : T — i
o 5 Balance Dr. last month ..: Balans O okt monthos i %
Cash i Pay  daysat . from to_s> oAb .
v (Date of each issue to be stated) i Proﬁc‘ienéy, Service or good conduct pay R :
£ s | daysat from____ to
ﬁ'om_'to

‘ : Messing allowance . daysat
i Kit allowance veeeee.: .ouuees A A
|

| Amount produced by the sale of Effects from
Form & ...ico.ulvivee o

LI
Amount of Savings Bank balzmce, including

Conso]idnted'stoppage S ol : mbe;mt (if no bn.hnce, to be so mwd)

£ ,

Deferred Pny or Gratmt.y soens

? " Balance due by the Pnymas-t,er : 3’ : 7”/}/% * Balance due to the Paymaster ......

4 y g .' .‘___—'______--L
83090k &
I hereby Certnfy th.at ﬂ:e above account is correct in _every pa.rtmular, and that the
: cmmtly ohmgeable ayainst the Pullic®.

191 . l’aymas[pr
Mnﬁo,orwhetharhelsﬁawm. the mrmthowmmmbsmm
withhA.rm y Form B. M or Army . 1815.
ﬂlﬂ‘l no




' 41.734

1sT NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT

ALLOTMENTS
el : 4 g :
‘ . 7 Fivg SR e L
1 ; bl i / S L0 === .., Regl. No. /;} o
% B
ﬁ hereby agree, until fyrthernotiﬁcatien by me, and. in® similar official form to make an Allotqlent of
i i D0lla5s-a0d e i {4 »_ Cents, per diem, from my Pay,
4 to, and for the benefit of the undermentioned Person ',,i," Persnn( such payment to be made on proof
of identity of, and production of the relative Identity Certificates by the Person '{,'! Persons
concerned, viz. : ,.,w/ - 5 i
: Allotment begins... =" ‘ i 45T
» | No:g;, w’éfi‘:.:%:{f;f’éi'd' NAME (in full) ADDRESS !( m‘“;“;“e'f”;n)
¢ s #
5:’ h .I' : | s by // = )/'
4 £ F
iy ety *j(
1’ j
Total Allotment, §
S———

NOTE.—This form must be completed by the Officer Commanding Company, signed by the Volunteer, counter.
signed by the r Commanding Company and handed to the Paymaster as authority to make the
required pa ary‘ on application.

E % " *
Sig). ). SO Van
e ; R P e
/ '“.;,:(j S Sig. Lo movsgd Kelos
B Officer Camm%’hg - o
‘V C‘d 74: Compasy || (Rank) % cuad b
T T
' / Jhtd Y ST

i







This account ie in
accordance with infcrmation
Tedéived at the Pay. & Record

Office ft Sfidland is
therefsro subject to,amsnd-
ment if, and as may be found
nacessary.




PAY LIST.

Regiment oz corps 15t Newfoundland . o
No.. 1908 Rank Private Name  E. J. Randsll

Died® Intestate - at . France on the 12thof October 1914.
Deserted at i = on the of 191
I Certik'y-to the correctness of above in every pp.rficula.r. : :
' { C’ommcmqu Squadion, Troop,
R Batery or Company.
- STATEMENT OF . ACCOUNT. - [Forml,
Date | Dn - 2ls|a ' o | 2| e |a
- | : 7
' Balanie Dr Inst mmonth ..o Balance Or: last month .....12/10/28.....] 3 | 2
Cash fesites Pay  daysat from to o
(Date of each issue to be stated) Proﬁci,ency; Service or good conduct pay
L8 dl - : ' daysat from_____to
191 Messing ellowance da:ys at
120 | RS P R 7 D SR e e )
”»
5 || ol D stiowaie

Consolidated stoppage .e.e........

Balhnoedhebythphymuter 312 |28 A ' Balance dua'to the @ N 0

&5 |2 2% o

hereb "Gertify that the above account is corzect in every partlcu]ar,
‘ 3 mﬁly clm'gmble agamst the Pubhc(i)




v
i -

PAY LIST.

'Regiment or corps 18t Nowfoundland

No. 1906 : Rank  Private Name E. J. Randell
Died® Tntestate - 8t . France on the 12thof October 191g.
Deserted at : 4 on the of 191 .
I Certify to the correctness of above in every pa.ﬁ.icula.r. : : :
; {C’oamnanqu Squadron, Troop,
Battery or Company.
STATE][ENT OF ACCOUNT. ~ [Form 1.
Date | Dr : |¢]e|a : : o | 2]ala
Balance Dr. last month ............ I Balance Or. last month 12/]-0(16 512
Cash is Pay  daysat from o)
(Date of each issue to be stated) Proficiency, Service or good conduct pay
£ ) - : . daysat from____to
Messing 2llowance days at
from_ to e
i ; Kit allOWANER eaceanssiavivamssenasersmeevs fuanivanife. >
[T et fproduced by the sale of Effects from
T 2 ceernernenserasens

bf Savings Bank balance, including
rest (if no balance, to be so stated)

4.

Pay or Gratuity

Balance due by the Paymaster| 3 | 2 2% 3 ' Balance due to the Paymaster

23 |2







otu': M:o of l'qnuon tlu-!.n!.on-r-. :
: Dear 3ip:
Beferring to your letter of larch 8th,
’ I beg to state the at the amount patd 4n continuance e
g of this loldier 8 Auottment 18 six hundred snd e!.g!u
3 aonnrn ond mny cents (aoa.so)
i

Yours truly,

e n_l_ltn :
&mtq"b_‘mﬁ"u i/ Mm.




il Ghupciaies

EONT, S &
© “\Ml\g %Tllfgflp)
7, vioronh ST -

ey "ATEHELD»SEBVIGE
r\DO“’
REPORT of Death of & Soldier to be forwarded to the War Oﬂicfl(l;h thf Jeast”
de]a.y after receipt of nohﬁoatlon of death on Army Form B. 218 or Army E‘Brm

other official documentary sources.

REG] iENTl}lSt Newfoundland Regt¥ %‘};‘O”;‘"‘;’:m} e

CORPS or Company

Regtl. No. 1908. Rank_ Private,

Name. Rendell .E,J.
Date 12/10/18.
Died{ Place France

Cause of Death* K1lled in Action.

Nature and Date of Report___B 213, 14/10/18

By whom made. 0.0.Unit,

*® Specially state if killed in thn, or died from wounds received in action, or from illness duo to field vpenlmns or to fatigue, privation or
exposure while on military duty, or from injury while on military duty.

Place . Not Receimed,

Burial { Date ditto.

By whom reported

(@) in Pay Book (Army Book 64) Not received,

State whether he 1eaves { (3) in Small Book (if at Base) ditto. |

(¢) as a separate document

All private documents and effects received from the front or kospital, as well as the Pay
Book, should be examined, and if any will is found it should be at once forwarded to the War Office.

Any information received as to verbal expressions by a deceased soldier of his wishes as to
the disposal of his estate should be reported to the War Office as soon as possible.

A duplicate of this Report is to be sent to the Fixed Centre Paymaster at Home,
or to the D.F.A.G., Indian Epeditionary Force, or Field Disbursing Officer, as the case may require,

" together with the deceased’s Pay Book (after withdrawal of any will from the latter). If the

deceased’s Small Book is at the Base, it should be forwarded to the War Office with this Report.

Sngmture of Officer in char
oof Section Adjutant-General's
‘Office at the Base

81/10/18.

Station and Date

‘V‘.Wi. umn/uu wo,ooo 1315 JEW




‘30..R 0

St.John’s Hill.

I heve the honour,dr direction ; 3

3 ; w0 =d~r1<=e you the® 2 “ension has Desh awer
-E.ec’. o e 0= the mergineily

aoved ;as Follows:

e
§ %A”M . %églon cominences _43 /ﬂ /C

VV/A&"?K/? [/fﬁp ~ Zindly zoverm youzseli acco-

=¢inzlv,znd zévise me vhal deductions

will heve o0 De mace.

sem

I have wns honour Tc e,




Army Form B. 103.

Camalt%&m Achve Service.

Regiment or Corp,

\-n‘\_-h p e‘glmental No! /¢”/ Rank ’é’ Nmugm
Y

f\\’ N\ Enhsted (a)[v'_fﬁ/_ Terms of Service (a) A Service reckons fro

: /Date of promotion Date of appointment| Numerical position on ]

to present rank . to lance rank roll of N.C.Os. . [~

Extended Re-engaged . Qualification (b)
Report Record of promotions, reductions, transfers, R
i .. during active service, as . emarks

S s e s e buie | taken fom Remy erm 5. 215,
Date racelved A. 36, or in other officigl/ documents. The 14 S m‘;l' other

authority to be quotéd in each case.
4 £ L

Y

4
i

770
0-7-1

.?947-/ _

Vi




8p8E® May 3, 1920

From: Paymaster A :

To : Boaxd of Pension Commissioners for Hfld.

l;_ &-have been dmot tc uhmoua receipt of your
letter of $pril m.il-:m).ammm cheque for 360 :
refund of amount paid in tinuance of the gbeve -ln'- |
allotment,and to thank you for sane. b

| : Capt.
| : For Po.vnut-r




HON. J. A. GLIFT. KC.,
. MAJOR W. H. PARSONS,

G fikon's,

April 3rd/20

To :- The Paymaster & 0. i/c Records,
From:- The Board of Pension Commissioners for Nfld. -]

£ : 1906 E. J. Randell

Enclosed please find cheque for $808, 30 being refund of
amount paid in continuance of the above mentioned de-
ceased scldier's allotment,

. Kindly acknowledge receipt of this amount.

LBD,




November 1lth,

Krs, Mark Janes,

Campbellton,i.D.B.

Dear liadan,=

Referring to your. letter of CGetober 31st to -
Hon. J.l.Bennett, I beg o siale taa irnest J.itendell
nede sn azllotment in favour ofi friend;ﬂbbcr: ¥.Cranford,
liew Jiurbor. Whe slicutens s been disconiinued since nis
“death,as 1T 15 oaly in cuses viliere tihe allotuent was peyable
to the next of Hin thut srnounts are continued.

Yours ve

2nd.Lieut. & D/Payuaster,




vs“"“:‘ ST o,

November 27, 1916.

Dear Sir,

I beg to forward you herewith letter under
date 216t instant from lrs. Mark Janes, of Campbellton,
with whom you have already been in correspondence.
Will you kindly look up the;@rtuto letter which we
sent forward to you and which she desires to have
returned to her. I have told her that the Regimental
Autl'iorit_iea_ on the other side will look after the
possessions of Private Rendell and will forward these,
together with Will, if he made one.

Yours truly.

Deputy Colénia.l Secretary.

Lieut J. M.

Howlog‘lt’lmt“'







2nd Noveaber, 1916,

8ir,

I beg to enclose herewith letter under
date 3lst ultime from Mrs, Mark Janes, of
Campbellton, in which she desires to be informed
a8 to the dispositidn: of the allotment money of
No. 1906, Private Ernest J. Rendell, of New
Harbor, T. B,

Kindly communicate direct with Mrs,
Janes respecting this matter.

I have the honour to be,
ir
Your obedient servant,

for Deputy Colonial Secretary.

2nd Lieut., J. M. Howley,
Deputy Paymaster,

|
| SR
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22nd December 6

¥. Wooaman Bsq, 3
New Hr.

Dear Bir;-

I have been instructed to write you asking that you

be good enough %to give me & confidential report on the circumstances
of Robert F.Oranford. I would state that the late Pte.E.J.Randell
Ho.1906 node an auounnt in favour of lr R,F.Oranford,desi i
him as hhs a fricndmonsequonny.hin allotment was cancelled fter
Pte.Randell's death,as allotments are only continued in the case of
relatives of the deceased, Mr Cranford now states that he is the
foster-father of the late Pte.RE.J.Randell,and asking that the allote
ment be continued to him,

Nefore taking definite action in the cage,we would
1ike to have full partioulars as to the relations foimerly existing
between Cranford and Pte. Randell,also a itataubnt as to the actual
condition of Mr Oran!ord'l prasent o:.rounlhnool.

I trust that you will endeavour o szn me thil
information as soon as pontblo.

Thanking you 4n -Aunoo.

JMH/BMV,
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. | Jamuary 2md.1917
. P.VNoedman of New Hr.-.cnllod te-day re Rebert, f:Cr;ifd;;d'.'

He stated that Cranferd was a man ef 73 years ef age and net able

te get sbeut ts de much werk. That Pte.Rendell lived:with him fer

& twe years previeus te enlisting and cemtributed te his suppert,

: He everal lett “from Rendell addressed ts Rebert F.Cramferd — = |
and beginning "Bear Father and Mether",

He is of epinien that Cranferd needs the allotment,and thinks that

it should be centinued te him. )

190
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15th December, 1916,

8ir,
I have the honour to enclose |

letter under date 11th instant, from

Mr. R. F. Cranford, of New Harbor, T.B.,

which has reference to the payment of

the allotment made to him by his son,

Will you kindly note what he
says, and communicate direct width him
in respect to the matter,

I have the honour to be,

Sir
Your obedient servant,

A

Colonial Secretary,.
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Rebert Cranford,Bsq.,
. Hew Harber,T.B.

Dear 8ir,- — ,
Roh?rins to your recent i-it-u- t-uv'th- Celonial
VSoore_tary unﬁ nyaelf,I beg to infom yeu that it has been agraed
to eontinue paying you the alletuent of the litv"lt;-f’;ﬁnndell
until such time as the quutiun of pensiens is danidnd 1t. being

underateod that sheuld any pensien latex ba granted you on hin

aceount, tlm aounts that we now _Bay on nccuunt of the nllotment, .

will be deducied from it.
Yours very truly,
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Campbellton,
Sept 2nd 1922.

Lieut.-Col.¥.F.Rendell,

Department of Militia.

Dear Sir;-
At the request of the relatives of the late Pte.Earnest J.Randell, No.

’ﬂ]a/[ 1909.1 make enquiries cocerning the seame. could you give me any information re

his allotment,of the service meials which the next of kin were supposed to receive.
I think it would be a relief to them if they could Pind out all there is to
find in comneviion with the dedth of the late Rte Randell.

I would also make enquiries rggarding the whereabouts of Pte.Fredrick Randell.No

5427.M.G.0. he served in an ENGLISH regiment could you instigate enquiries as
_— 9 —_—

.regarde his discharge and ¥t. His certificate of discharge was sent to the paymaster
5t John's in 1920 and has not been returned.will you kindly see that it is returned :

‘on receipt of this. You could send it to me and I will see that the next of kin gots

it until his residence is known.
Awaiting your reply,Il remain,

Yours faithfully,

Campbe11t%h.




EPARTITMENT O/F MILITIA

REGIMENTAL 2P4AY BRANCH -
PAY VOUCHER 3

zz% : d%’ | .%J//o’%z‘lu
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lz;%ﬂmm % Royal Newfoundland Regiment 'tha sum of
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i i
/n replying the dafe of firs
letter should be quoted
& f

s/B.

January 20, 1923.

Sir:

I beg to recommend the payment of the
aemount due the estate of #1906 E. J. Randell,
viz: $22.73, to Mrs, Merk Jenes, Campbellton.

I have the honour to be,

Sir, !
Your obefient servant,

Ed
" /Deputy Minister of Justdco.

Mpjor J. M, Howley, M.B.E.,
Pay & Record Office.

]
4
|




Pob,10th. 1923

Mrs Mark Janea,
Cumpbellton,NeD.B.,
Denx Endom:-
A% tho inatructions of the Minister of Jnstiée,
I 2n enclowing chevue Jor $22,73,payuble to you on acoount
of the estite of the late Lrivete LI.J.Rundell [o.1906,R0yul
Nfld. Reginent. ’
This is the amount due to the estete by this Depaxtment

Yours truly,

ka jor
2oyea ster




' NO STAMP REQUIRED

ON HIS MAJESTY'S SERVICE

To the Officer in Charge of Records, :
The Royal Nfld. Regt.
Dept. of Militia,
ST. JOHN'S. Nfld.




AN

| =

B e S e

Dept. of Militia,

@@ St. John’s. G e 1-921

I beg to acknowledge receipt of
Memorial Plaque issued,in respect of vices of
the late Ng. . ../7'?.4' ..Rank . /?
Nama.....“é

Royal Newfoundland

...(Sgd)

Adadressi..., ...uuu 7l




Fold Here

ON HIS MAJESTY'S SERVICE

To the Officer'in Charge of Records,

Royal Nfid. Re_gt.
Dept. of Militia,
ST. JOHN'S. Nifld.

243H PIod




e

3 28 1921.

The accompanying Victory Medal and/or British War Medat

is/are forwarded herewith to |
—_— - o - Mr=—Wilekam Rendell (Brothsr)

in respect of his service as No._J-QQ_G_-,Rank ERG | P

Name _Ernest J. Rendell . So¥aliie-Rere_

REC%I f th_e same should be acknowledged hereon.

Received M 17 ;

Signature f é‘ “(-;, /% W ; l
Nef

Datebﬁ_ﬂi EE __[_ ; 7 3

Address 5 ‘é CLV{LZ.J(%T‘




| Bowden's DEPARTMENT OF DEF‘ENCE
RECRUITING HEADQUARTERS

! t :
[Memorandum t0 o tary for Public Health & Welfare Date 7o, 31/42

v 1906 & andeu. E.J. - Royal Kfld. Regte

I would be glad if you will let me have any
particulars concerning the next-of<kin, address, etce

of the above named from the records of the old Regte
5 e
gut «~Cols,

secretary for Defence.




- and British War Medals; the address given was Campbellton.

20th, Febrpary 1942
The Secretary for Defenges
#1906, Rapdell, E. I, Roval Nf1ds Reghe '

' Receipt 1s acknowledged of your memo of 3lat. -
January 1942 regarding next-of=-kin of the above noted

/ “This man's recruiting papers show nexteof«kin
as William Randellj these papers were signed in 1915, From
later correspondence it appears that William Randell en-
listed in an English Regiment and the family have never
heard from him after the end of the war.

Correspondence also shows that the soldier had A
a younger brother and sister, Chesley and Elsie Rendell, o
who 1lived with an aunt, Mrs., Mark Janes at Campbellton. There
i1s a receipt signed by Elsie Rendell in 1923 for Victory =

The fil¥ialso shows that the deceased left an allotment to
one Robert Cranford, New Harbour, who claimed to be his

= foster father.

The latest letter in the file, dated 1929, refers
to a Mrs, Walter J. Snow of Howley. It 1s possible that :

- this might be the sister, Elsie. -

Clerk, War Pensions.

Do Le Butlﬁl‘gn‘,’.
0!
Bl £

DLB/SM




September 26, 1929,

Dear Sir:

Enelosed please find letter from Mrs. Walter J. Snow
of Howley, addressed to the Prime Minister.

Can you let me have any information concerning the
matter to which ahe refers in order that I may be

in a position to reply to her communication.

Yours very truly,

Searetary.

J, M. Howley Esq.,
Officer in charge of Militdry Archives,
CITY. o

PRIME MINISTER'S OFFICE,
ST JOHN'S, NEWFOUNDLAND.




Office of the Archivist for Militia Records.,

[ S Ootober 19th.1929

_W.J.Carew Bec., ]
~Segretary to the Prime Kinister, "
,\Pﬂlr Sir;:-

,}"V ‘:1 \\ I am in receipt of your letter of Sept.26th.eneloaing

/  communieation from Mrs Welter J.Snow,re Pte.Brnest J.Rendell 1906,
‘noya;l Nfld.Regimentywhich I return herewith.

7 ; There are no monies belonging to Pte.Randell in the hands
' ar the Kilitia Anthorlun now,all having been paid to the proper

"paruel years ago. Pte Randell did not make any allotment in favour

N EIES RAEEN

of his sister,and consequently nothing was paid to her,or 1s due to

/  ner. :
There seems to hnvo bnh a mumber of different elaiments

; / | on thies man's account,none of wbon were considered to have any e
{, Just right 1o his estate. Pte.Randell made mo will thet s recorded
/ ; in this Department. b
| No ruord is uau-no horo of the brothor.ﬂuh- nanlou.

|

el Yours truly,

Arohivist
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%0 have him traced,

Hov. 13th, 1920

Misa ilsis Rgndell,
C/o lirs. Maxk Jangsy
Campbellton

Dear liadom:-

Your lettexr of 20th Octe Talative
t0 the Final Verification Form dmnadegpuct of Ne.

190§ Pte. Eunesy J. Rendell, foTwarded some time

age for complstiony has been duly received

Wit zeference %o your statemont that
you did not receive: the foxrm in question, I beg to
advige that this Devt. forwszded 1t %o l¥s. Mark Janes,
#3 sha was the only zelative we could trace at the
tima, &and she hss ratvrned the form parily completed,
anddwn in turn has forwarded to the D.GeRe & EHe
London.

With reforence to the part ef your
letter desling with youwr oldest brother, William
Fredarick, who enlisted in sn English Regimer t, end
from whom you have not heard since the close of the
Ware I1f you will forward %o this Depte his
regimenial nuabex end the nsme of the Regiment
he was serving with, an endeav ur will be made

Youzs falthfully,

Ilu'ﬂtu‘c'lo,
Chie £ Staff 0fficez




John Newheook, Esqe
“z 2y :
Hew Hre, T.Bes

Dea¥ 3ir:- " !
_ 5 Beglstezes packet,No.485, sddzessed %o
' Williem Reldell, New Hr. 2.B., was mailed by this

Depertment on 6/6/21. Will you be good enongh

to sdvise us if this pavoel has been delivered.

If not, will you plosse yeturn immediately to this

offics.
Yours faithfully,

Lisut.
0f2icer 1i/0 Becezds.




' Squadron, Troop, Battery and Company Conduct Sheet. Army Form B,

il ! Numbe t,
£ & Soms Lad,, Princers, 01d Bailey, EC. oo : ol : s
Wo0l7/2i24 1000m Gilsss 93 56 o Regiment of [% Signature of 0. C. Com,
i Number and Name EBalistment T?‘. ic = Good Conduct Badges, Service Pay or Proficicncy Pay ~
Age on 7 years ¢ months 5
7/ Date 2

Religion.

Place and Date) <
o of 3 v j
~ Joined, Date, 4
¥ . with Colours cars, | Pl f Birth |
Joined Date, Bkt ( / ¥ of Bi 3 |
Jeined Date Uwith Rescrvo v L% Ay 74

X

Cases Date of’
Place Dato of | poye | of OFFENCE Names of Punishment awarded | S By whom awnrded REMARKS
Ottence bl Witnesses dispar

thod (16| Uogloor L ducy fplos %ﬁ»ﬁxv”“ o enn |
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; Army orm B.

Casualty For Active Service.
/7
fes

5 BegimeWorpn o/ ’ﬁM
G el

Rank Surname”Z £

Religion MK

l§

epe R J2d
Christian Name - — :

<J
Age on th:tment,_lé_ years

Enlisted (a) 4
Date of promotion to present rank

)

Extended '( j Re-engaged {

Terms of Service (

} or Corps Trade and Rafe’s
Signature of

el Beettd of ioioMans seducious. bty chaniltin: 22 m\\o. m,., s
‘ " as i Ay orm
Dute | From whom received ,‘ina‘h';’.‘{;?:{},‘;;ﬁ,;;{:&mﬁ’“ documents. P’;" Cosualty | Gugnalty “f»gﬂ rl:‘!en‘r:;lAm.
=
‘ Embarked ... Z/,
| /Z Disemba.rke(.t A7
| —Ee Z i um l@cc <2 ’Z',‘ y,é )
é ? ! ;
V4 =
1400 / F_ Witted in Aotisn 7 7
|
i
| |
Samianaatocol —c_ o Tl
\h ‘ S § S A/ﬁéa;.;‘awrfcaawua. ;
) \ / ke e s -
(o | Dificer 7 Reular|infantry Section No
[ > ! : { ¥
U !//” g o ‘ benéfal Headquarters, 3nd. J*c["up
7 Pl i 1} <
i i 1

f such or will be entered, -

(a) In the case of a man who hasre
(b) Signaller, Shoeing-smith, &e.
(B99130) W1MIE—516 J.P.& Co., Ltd.

Forms/BI03/3.

|
gnged for, or enlisted i

Section D, Army Reserve, particul

[P.T.O.




